australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
A U S T R A L I A N  B O L L A R D S  –  N J M  G R O U P
AB-SB250-240LED
Solar Bollard Light
Dimensions
Solar Panel
LED
Material
Power Storage
Lumen
Additional
Notes
250mm Height
240mm Width
2.5 W Polysilicon
Φ5 36 pcs LED (White/
Warm White Color)
Die Casting Aluminum
(Corrosion Resistant) &
Polycarbonate Glass.
6V/4.5 Ah Lithium Battery
126-144 Im
Fully automatic. Average
operation time: 10-12 hours.
IP65 Rating
Specifications
Installation Guide
Remove Solar Light from the base to
reveal fixing holes.
Bolt the base to the surface from the
inside(holes are 16mm diameter).
Once base is installed, slot the Solar
light back into it’s position.
1
2
3
australianbollards.com.au